PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 3019

- Page 1, line 2, after "Minnesota" insert "and the North Dakota Native Veterans Honor Flight"
- Page 1, line 3, replace "is a" with "and the North Dakota Native Veterans Honor Flight are"
- Page 1, line 4, replace "organization" with "organizations"
- Page 1, line 21, after the second "Minnesota" insert "and the North Dakota Native Veterans Honor Flight"
- Page 1, line 23, replace "chairperson" with "chairpersons"
- Page 1, line 23, after "Minnesota" insert "and the North Dakota Native Veterans Honor Flight" Renumber accordingly